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Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
1965	 8		  143	 Ron Keller 	 RHP	 Minnesota
1966	 1	 &	 1	 Don Lohse 	 RHP	 Oakland
1966	 1		  8	 Jim DeNeff 	 SS	 Los Angeles (AL)
1968	 4	 +	 74	 Jim Suskiewich 	 LHP	 Los Angeles (AL)
1968	 27		  605	 Gary Sargent 	 LHP	 Texas
1970	 20		  469	 Bruce Miller 	 SS	 Chicago (AL)
1973	 6		  125	 Norman Werd 	 LHP	 Cleveland
1974	 8		  176	 Donn Seidholz 	 3B	 Chicago (AL)
1978	 9		  227	 Frank Miloszewski 	 RHP	 Pittsburgh
1982	 25		  629	 Alex Christy 	 OF	 Los Angeles (AL)
1984	 3		  69	 Barry Jones 	 RHP	 Pittsburgh
1984	 11		  272	 Dan Winters 	 C	 Oakland
1984	 18		  445	 Buck Autry 	 SS	 New York (NL)
1985	 25	 #	 651	 Alex Smith 	 SS	 Toronto
1986	 16		  398	 Alex Smith 	 SS	 Atlanta
1987	 7	 #	 164	 Mickey Morandini 	 SS	 Pittsburgh
1987	 20		  505	 Brad Fella 	 LHP	 Chicago (AL)
1988	 5		  120	 Mickey Morandini 	 SS	 Philadelphia
1988	 7		  174	 John Wehner 	 3B	 Pittsburgh
1988	 25		  645	 Joe Hillman 	 OF	 Oakland
1989	 14		  353	 Geoff Flinn 	 SS	 Texas
1989	 29		  746	 Eric Jaques 	 LHP	 Chicago (NL)
1990	 8		  232	 Phil Dauphin 	 OF	 Chicago (NL)
1990	 20		  557	 Doug Peters 	 RHP	 Kansas City
1991	 26		  690	 Dave Gandolph 	 LHP	 Texas
1992	 5		  146	 Mike Smith	 SS	 Texas
1992	 15		  415	 Byron Bradley 	 3B	 Chicago (NL)
1992	 18		  493	 Jeff Ramey 	 OF	 Cincinnati
1992	 22		  622	 Chris Newcomb 	 RHP	 Texas
1993	 Comp A		  29	 Kevin Orie 	 SS	 Chicago (NL)
1993	 37		  1046	 Chris Peters 	 LHP	 Pittsburgh
1994	 12		  330	 Marty Gazarek 	 OF	 Chicago (NL)
1995	 26		  707	 Brian Greene 	 RHP	 Chicago (NL)
1995	 30		  822	 Scott Mudd 	 RHP	 Texas
1996	 18		  544	 Brad Weber 	 LHP	 Tampa Bay
1996	 21		  614	 Matt Braughler 	 C	 Miami
1996	 22		  644	 Dan Ferrell 	 LHP	 Miami
1996	 28		  833	 Steve Smella 	 OF	 Texas
1996	 51		  1464	 Kevin Zaleski 	 RHP	 Miami
1996	 68	 #	 1642	 Brian Partenheimer 	 LHP	 Miami
1997	 8		  236	 Brian Harris 	 SS	 Philadelphia
1997	 20		  611	 Brian Partenheimer 	 LHP	 Boston
1998	 36		  1064	 Roger Rodeheaver 	 1B	 Philadelphia
1999	 12		  358	 Doug DeVore 	 OF	 Arizona
1999	 30		  906	 Chad Smith 	 RHP	 Philadelphia
2000	 5		  134	 Zach McClellan 	 RHP	 Kansas City
2001	 16		  473	 Mike Edwards	 LHP	 Baltimore
2002	 3		  85	 Kennard Jones 	 OF	 San Diego
2002	 21		  640	 Eric Blakeley 	 2B	 Seattle
2003	 11		  332	 Vasili Spanos 	 3B	 Oakland
2003	 38		  1137	 Seth Bynum 	 SS	 Washington
2004	 27		  799	 Cody Wargo 	 C	 Baltimore
2004	 42		  1250	 Joe Kemp 	 OF	 Texas
2005	 32		  953	 Corby Heckman 	 2B	 Seattle
2007	 19		  591	 Jon Fixler 	 C	 Houston
2008	 11		  329	 Andrew Means 	 OF	 Cincinnati
2008	 32		  963	 Tyler Tufts 	 RHP	 Texas
2009	 1		  26	 Eric Arnett 	 RHP	 Milwaukee
2009	 Comp A		  38	 Josh Phegley 	 C	 Chicago (AL)
2009	 Comp A		  46	 Matt Bashore 	 LHP	 Minnesota
2009	 9		  267	 Evan Crawford 	 OF	 San Francisco
2009	 19		  566	 Kipp Schutz 	 OF	 Baltimore
2009	 31		  938	 Joey O’Gara 	 RHP	 Miami
2009	 33		  987	 Jake Dunning 	 RHP	 San Francisco

Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
2010	 25		  758	 Ethan Wilson 	 SS	 Chicago (AL)
2010	 29		  878	 Michael Earley 	 OF	 Chicago (AL)
2010	 37		  1127	 Chris Squires 	 RHP	 Miami
2011	 3		  91	 Alex Dickerson 	 1B	 Pittsburgh
2011	 12		  367	 Blake Monar 	 LHP	 Washington
2012	 9		  291	 Micah Johnson 	 2B	 Chicago (AL)
2012	 10		  314	 Chad Martin 	 RHP	 Chicago (NL)
2013	 5		  140	 Aaron Slegers 	 RHP	 Minnesota
2013	 8	 #	 230	 Dustin DeMuth 	 3B	 Minnesota
2013	 26	 #	 770	 Ryan Halstead 	 RHP	 Minnesota
2014	 1		  4	 Kyle Schwarber 	 C	 Chicago (NL)
2014	 2		  67	 Sam Travis 	 1B	 Boston
2014	 5		  146	 Dustin DeMuth 	 3B	 Milwaukee
2014	 19		  562	 Joey DeNato 	 LHP	 Philadelphia
2014	 22	 #	 662	 Jake Kelzer 	 RHP	 New York (AL)
2015	 14	 #	 413	 Jake Kelzer 	 RHP	 Chicago (NL)
2015	 15		  443	 Scott Effross 	 RHP	 Chicago (NL)
2015	 21		  636	 Ryan Halstead 	 RHP	 San Francisco
2015	 29		  860	 Brad Hartong 	 C	 Minnesota
2015	 33		  993	 Christian Morris 	 RHP	 New York (AL)
2015	 35		  1061	 Luke Harrison 	 RHP	 St. Louis
2016	 9		  275	 Caleb Baragar 	 LHP	 San Francisco
2016	 18		  527	 Jake Kelzer 	 RHP	 Philadelphia
2016	 19		  568	 Kyle Hart 	 LHP	 Boston
2016	 34	 #	 1035	 Craig Dedelow 	 OF	 Pittsburgh
2017	 9		  267	 Craig Dedelow 	 OF	 Chicago (AL)
2017	 31	 #	 916	 Luke Miller 	 3B	 Minnesota
2018	 5		  138	 Jonathan Stiever 	 RHP	 Chicago (AL)
2018	 22		  647	 Luke Miller 	 3B	 Philadelphia
2018	 28		  828	 Logan Sowers 	 OF	 Chicago (AL)
2018	 29		  883	 Tim Herrin 	 LHP	 Cleveland
2019	 2		  57	 Matt Gorski 	 OF	 Pittsburgh
2019	 6		  182	 Andrew Saalfrank 	 LHP	 Arizona
2019	 6		  187	 Tanner Gordon 	 RHP	 Atlanta
2019	 15		  444	 Matt Lloyd 	 OF	 Cincinnati
2019	 23		  680	 Pauly Milto 	 RHP	 Chicago (AL)
2019	 36		  1077	 Scotty Bradley 	 1B	 Toronto
2019	 36		  1080	 Cam Beauchamp 	 LHP	 Philadelphia
2019	 37	 #	 1116	 Cole Barr 	 3B	 Seattle
2019	 40	 #	 1204	 Elijah Dunham 	 OF	 Pittsburgh
2019	 40		  1207	 Cade Bunnell 	 2B	 Atlanta

ALL-TIME DRAFT RESULTS - BY YEAR

MLB DRAFT FACTS 
Picks By Position 
Catcher	 7

Highest: Kyle Schwarber; 2014 (Round 1; Pick 4)
First Base	 4

Highest: Sam Travis; 2014 (Round 2, Pick 67)
Second Base	 4

Highest: Micah Johnson; 2012 (Round 9, Pick 291)
Third Base	 10

Highest: Kevin Orie; 1993 (Round 1, Pick 29)
Shortstop	 14

Highest: Jim DeNeff; 1966 (Round 1, Pick 8)
Outfield	 22

Highest: Devin Taylor; 2025 (Round 2, Pick 48
Right-handed Pitcher	 38

Highest: Eric Arnett; 2009 (Round 1, Pick 26)
Left-handed Pitcher	 21

Highest: Matt Bashore; 2009 (Comp A, Pick 46)
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Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
2021	 3		  79	 McCade Brown 	 RHP	 Colorado
2021	 7		  209	 Gabe Bierman 	 RHP	 Miami
2021	 10		  286	 Matt Litwicki 	 RHP	 Boston
2021	 10		  305	 Tommy Sommer 	 LHP	 Chicago (AL)
2021	 15		  444	 Cole Barr 	 3B	 Seattle
2021	 17		  513	 Grant Richardson 	 OF	 New York (AL)
2022	 5		  154	 Jack Perkins	 RHP	 Oakland
2022	 12		  347	 Bradley Brehmer	 RHP	 Baltimore
2022	 20		  587	 Reese Sharp	 RHP	 Baltimore
2023	 8		  242	 Craig Yoho	 RHP	 Milwaukee
2023	 10		  285	 Phillip Glasser	 SS	 Washington
2024	 3		  99	 Luke Sinnard	 RHP	 Atlanta
2024	 4-C		  136	 Nick Mitchell	 OF	 Toronto
2024	 5		  162	 Carter Mathison	 OF	 Philadelphia
2024	 5		  164	 Connor Foley	 RHP	 Arizona
2024	 13		  397	 Brock Tibbitts	 C	 Toronto
2024	 20		  602	 Brayden Risedorph	 RHP	 Chicago (NL)
2025	 2		  48	 Devin Taylor	 OF	 Athletics*
2025	 5		  152	 Korbyn Dickerson	 OF	 Seattle
2025	 10		  311	 Cole Gilley	 RHP	 Philadelphia
2025	 11		  344	 Ben Grable	 RHP	 New York (AL)

NOTES:
# Did not sign  |  & January Draft  |  + June Secondary Phase

COMP A	 - Compensatory round between the first and second rounds of the draft

MLB organizations listed as current affiliate.

Positions listed as primary position at IU that draft season.

ALL-TIME DRAFT RESULTS - BY YEAR

MLB DRAFT NOTES
By Year
Most Players Picked in a Year – 10 (2019)
Most Players Signed – 8 (2019)
Most Players in Top-5 Rounds – 4 (2024)
Most Players in Top-10 Rounds – 4 (2009, 2021 and 2024)
Most Players in Top-20 Rounds – 6 (2021 and 2024)

All-Time
Unique IU Players Selected All-Time (117)
Most IU Players Picked: Chicago White Sox (12)
Fewest IU Players Picked: Detroit Tigers and Los Angeles Dodgers (0)

Under Jeff Mercer
Unique IU Players Selected Under Jeff Mercer (30)
Players Selected in Top-10 Rounds under Mercer (17)
Highest Player Picked: Devin Taylor, 2025 (Athletics, 2-48)

Misc. Facts
• 15 players from Indiana’s 2019 Big Ten Championship team were 
drafted. Three of those have already debuted at the major league level.

• Five players coached by Jeff Mercer at IU have gone on to make their 
MLB debuts. Three were on his first team.

• The Hoosiers had four players drafted in the top-five rounds in 2024, 
the most in any single year in program history.

• The Athletics transitioned between Oakland and Las Vegas between 
2024 and 2027 without a true home city.

Sam Travis, after leading IU to back-to-back Big Ten titles, was picked in the second round by the Red Sox in 2014..
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Round 1 + Comp A (7)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
1966	 1	 &	 1	 Don Lohse 	 RHP	 Oakland
2014	 1		  4	 Kyle Schwarber 	 C	 Chicago (NL)
1966	 1		  8	 Jim DeNeff 	 SS	 Los Angeles (AL)
2009	 1		  26	 Eric Arnett 	 RHP	 Milwaukee
1993	 Comp A		  29	 Kevin Orie 	 SS	 Chicago (NL)
2009	 Comp A		  38	 Josh Phegley 	 C	 Chicago (AL)
2009	 Comp A		  46	 Matt Bashore 	 LHP	 Minnesota

Round 2 (3)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
2025	 2		  48	 Devin Taylor	 OF	 Athletics*
2019	 2		  57	 Matt Gorski 	 OF	 Pittsburgh
2014	 2		  67	 Sam Travis 	 1B	 Boston

Round 3 (5)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
2011	 3		  91	 Alex Dickerson 	 1B	 Pittsburgh
1984	 3		  69	 Barry Jones 	 RHP	 Pittsburgh
2021	 3		  79	 McCade Brown 	 RHP	 Colorado
2002	 3		  85	 Kennard Jones 	 OF	 San Diego
2024	 3		  99	 Luke Sinnard	 RHP	 Atlanta

Round 4 (2)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
1968	 4	 +	 74	 Jim Suskiewich 	 LHP	 Los Angeles (AL)
2024	 4-C		  136	 Nick Mitchell	 OF	 Toronto

Round 5 (10)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
1988	 5		  120	 Mickey Morandini 	 SS	 Philadelphia
2000	 5		  134	 Zach McClellan 	 RHP	 Kansas City
2018	 5		  138	 Jonathan Stiever 	 RHP	 Chicago (AL)
2013	 5		  140	 Aaron Slegers 	 RHP	 Minnesota
1992	 5		  146	 Mike Smith	 SS	 Texas
2014	 5		  146	 Dustin DeMuth 	 3B	 Milwaukee
2025	 5		  152	 Korbyn Dickerson	 OF	 Seattle
2022	 5		  154	 Jack Perkins	 RHP	 Oakland
2024	 5		  162	 Carter Mathison	 OF	 Philadelphia
2024	 5		  164	 Connor Foley	 RHP	 Arizona

Round 6 (3)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
1973	 6		  125	 Norman Werd 	 LHP	 Cleveland
2019	 6		  182	 Andrew Saalfrank 	 LHP	 Arizona
2019	 6		  187	 Tanner Gordon 	 RHP	 Atlanta

Round 7 (3)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
1987	 7	 #	 164	 Mickey Morandini 	 SS	 Pittsburgh
1988	 7		  174	 John Wehner 	 3B	 Pittsburgh
2021	 7		  209	 Gabe Bierman 	 RHP	 Miami

Round 8 (6)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
1965	 8		  143	 Ron Keller 	 RHP	 Minnesota
1974	 8		  176	 Donn Seidholz 	 3B	 Chicago (AL)
2013	 8	 #	 230	 Dustin DeMuth 	 3B	 Minnesota
1990	 8		  232	 Phil Dauphin 	 OF	 Chicago (NL)
1997	 8		  236	 Brian Harris 	 SS	 Philadelphia
2023	 8		  242	 Craig Yoho	 RHP	 Milwaukee

Round 9 (5) 
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
1978	 9		  227	 Frank Miloszewski 	 RHP	 Pittsburgh
2009	 9		  267	 Evan Crawford 	 OF	 San Francisco
2017	 9		  267	 Craig Dedelow 	 OF	 Chicago (AL)
2016	 9		  275	 Caleb Baragar 	 LHP	 San Francisco
2012	 9		  291	 Micah Johnson 	 2B	 Chicago (AL)

Round 10 (5)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
2023	 10		  285	 Phillip Glasser	 SS	 Washington
2021	 10		  286	 Matt Litwicki 	 RHP	 Boston
2021	 10		  305	 Tommy Sommer 	 LHP	 Chicago (AL)
2025	 10		  311	 Cole Gilley	 RHP	 Philadelphia
2012	 10		  314	 Chad Martin 	 RHP	 Chicago (NL)

Round 11 (4)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
1984	 11		  272	 Dan Winters 	 C	 Oakland
2008	 11		  329	 Andrew Means 	 OF	 Cincinnati
2003	 11		  332	 Vasili Spanos 	 3B	 Oakland
2025	 11		  344	 Ben Grable	 RHP	 New York (AL)

Round 12 (4)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
1994	 12		  330	 Marty Gazarek 	 OF	 Chicago (NL)
2022	 12		  347	 Bradley Brehmer	 RHP	 Baltimore
1999	 12		  358	 Doug DeVore 	 OF	 Arizona
2011	 12		  367	 Blake Monar 	 LHP	 Washington

Round 13 (1)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
2024	 13		  397	 Brock Tibbitts	 C	 Toronto

ALL-TIME DRAFT RESULTS - BY ROUND

MLB DRAFT FACTS 
Most Picks by Round - Indiana
Round 5	 10
Round 1	 7
Round 8	 6
Round 20	 6
Round 3	 5
Round 10	 5
Round 9	 5

MLB Draft History 
20 Rounds	 2021-Present
5 Rounds	 2020
40 Rounds	 2012-2019
50 Rounds	 1998-2011
Early Draft	 1965-1997
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Round 14 (2)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
1989	 14		  353	 Geoff Flinn 	 SS	 Texas
2015	 14	 #	 413	 Jake Kelzer 	 RHP	 Chicago (NL)

Round 15 (4)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
1992	 15		  415	 Byron Bradley 	 3B	 Chicago (NL)
2015	 15		  443	 Scott Effross 	 RHP	 Chicago (NL)
2019	 15		  444	 Matt Lloyd 	 OF	 Cincinnati
2021	 15		  444	 Cole Barr 	 3B	 Seattle

Round 16 (2)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
1986	 16		  398	 Alex Smith 	 SS	 Atlanta
2001	 16		  473	 Mike Edwards	 LHP	 Baltimore

Round 17 (1)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
2021	 17		  513	 Grant Richardson 	 OF	 New York (AL)

Round 18 (4)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization 
1984	 18		  445	 Buck Autry 	 SS	 New York (NL)
1992	 18		  493	 Jeff Ramey 	 OF	 Cincinnati
2016	 18		  527	 Jake Kelzer 	 RHP	 Philadelphia
1996	 18		  544	 Brad Weber 	 LHP	 Tampa Bay

Round 19 (4)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
2014	 19		  562	 Joey DeNato 	 LHP	 Philadelphia
2009	 19		  566	 Kipp Schutz 	 OF	 Baltimore
2016	 19		  568	 Kyle Hart 	 LHP	 Boston
2007	 19		  591	 Jon Fixler 	 C	 Houston

Round 20 (6)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization 
1970	 20		  469	 Bruce Miller 	 SS	 Chicago (AL)
1987	 20		  505	 Brad Fella 	 LHP	 Chicago (AL)
1990	 20		  557	 Doug Peters 	 RHP	 Kansas City
2022	 20		  587	 Reese Sharp	 RHP	 Baltimore
2024	 20		  602	 Brayden Risedorph	 RHP	 Chicago (NL)
1997	 20		  611	 Brian Partenheimer 	 LHP	 Boston

Round 21 (3) 
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
1996	 21		  614	 Matt Braughler 	 C	 Miami
2015	 21		  636	 Ryan Halstead 	 RHP	 San Francisco
2002	 21		  640	 Eric Blakeley 	 2B	 Seattle

Round 22 (4) 
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
1992	 22		  622	 Chris Newcomb 	 RHP	 Texas
1996	 22		  644	 Dan Ferrell 	 LHP	 Miami
2018	 22		  647	 Luke Miller 	 3B	 Philadelphia
2014	 22	 #	 662	 Jake Kelzer 	 RHP	 New York (AL)

Round 23 (1)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
2019	 23		  680	 Pauly Milto 	 RHP	 Chicago (AL)

NOTES:
# Did not sign  |  & January Draft  |  + June Secondary Phase

COMP A	 - Compensatory round between the first and second rounds of the draft

MLB organizations listed as current affiliate.

Positions listed as primary position at IU that draft season

ALL-TIME DRAFT RESULTS - BY ROUND

Connor Foley was taken in the fifth round of the 2024 MLB Draft and signed for over a million dollars.
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Round 25 (4)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
1982	 25		  629	 Alex Christy 	 OF	 Los Angeles (AL)
1988	 25		  645	 Joe Hillman 	 OF	 Oakland
1985	 25	 #	 651	 Alex Smith 	 SS	 Toronto
2010	 25		  758	 Ethan Wilson 	 SS	 Chicago (AL)

Round 26 (3)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
1991	 26		  690	 Dave Gandolph 	 LHP	 Texas
1995	 26		  707	 Brian Greene 	 RHP	 Chicago (NL)’
2013	 26	 #	 770	 Ryan Halstead 	 RHP	 Minnesota

Round 27 (2)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
1968	 27		  605	 Gary Sargent 	 LHP	 Texas
2004	 27		  799	 Cody Wargo 	 C	 Baltimore

Round 28 (2)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
2018	 28		  828	 Logan Sowers 	 OF	 Chicago (AL)
1996	 28		  833	 Steve Smella 	 OF	 Texas

Round 29 (4)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
1989	 29		  746	 Eric Jaques 	 LHP	 Chicago (NL)
2015	 29		  860	 Brad Hartong 	 C	 Minnesota
2010	 29		  878	 Michael Earley 	 OF	 Chicago (AL)
2018	 29		  883	 Tim Herrin 	 LHP	 Cleveland

Round 30 (2)
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
1995	 30		  822	 Scott Mudd 	 RHP	 Texas
1999	 30		  906	 Chad Smith 	 RHP	 Philadelphia

Rounds 31-70 (20) 
Year	 Rd.	 Note	 Pick	 Student-Athlete	 Pos.	 Organization
2017	 31	 #	 916	 Luke Miller 	 3B	 Minnesota
2009	 31		  938	 Joey O’Gara 	 RHP	 Miami
2005	 32		  953	 Corby Heckman 	 2B	 Seattle
2008	 32		  963	 Tyler Tufts 	 RHP	 Texas
2009	 33		  987	 Jake Dunning 	 RHP	 San Francisco
2015	 33		  993	 Christian Morris 	 RHP	 New York (AL)
2016	 34	 #	 1035	 Craig Dedelow 	 OF	 Pittsburgh
2015	 35		  1061	 Luke Harrison 	 RHP	 St. Louis
1998	 36		  1064	 Roger Rodeheaver 	 1B	 Philadelphia
2019	 36		  1077	 Scotty Bradley 	 1B	 Toronto
2019	 36		  1080	 Cam Beauchamp 	 LHP	 Philadelphia
1993	 37		  1046	 Chris Peters 	 LHP	 Pittsburgh
2019	 37	 #	 1116	 Cole Barr 	 3B	 Seattle
2010	 37		  1127	 Chris Squires 	 RHP	 Miami
2003	 38		  1137	 Seth Bynum 	 SS	 Washington
2019	 40	 #	 1204	 Elijah Dunham 	 OF	 Pittsburgh
2019	 40		  1207	 Cade Bunnell 	 2B	 Atlanta
2004	 42		  1250	 Joe Kemp 	 OF	 Texas
1996	 51		  1464	 Kevin Zaleski 	 RHP	 Miami
1996	 68	 #	 1642	 Brian Partenheimer 	 LHP	 Miami

NOTES:
# Did not sign  |  & January Draft  |  + June Secondary Phase

COMP A	 - Compensatory round between the first and second rounds of the draft

MLB organizations listed as current affiliate.

Positions listed as primary position at IU that draft season

ALL-TIME DRAFT RESULTS - BY ROUND

Eric Arnett is one of four Indiana players to have been picked in the top-30 selections of the summer MLB Draft


